
PUBLIC NOTICE 

   Public Notice is hereby given that the date, time, and location of the  

  Northfield Woods Sanitary District regularly scheduled meetings for the months of 

  January, 2019 through December, 2019, are as follows: 

     Tuesday, January 8, 2019 

     Tuesday, February 5, 2019 

     Tuesday, March 5, 2019 

     Tuesday, April 2, 2019 

     Tuesday, May 7, 2019 

     Tuesday, June 4, 2019 

     Tuesday, July 9, 2019 

     Tuesday, August 6, 2019 

     Tuesday, September 10, 2019 

     Tuesday, October 8, 2019 

     Tuesday, November 5, 2019 

     Tuesday, December 3, 2019 

 

Said meetings will be held at the Northfield Woods Sanitary District office, located at  

  3633 W. Lake Avenue, Suite # 403B, Glenview, Illinois, at 5 :00 p.m.  For further 

  Information, please contact (847)998-1860. 

 

/s/ Alan Beutelspacher 

      _______________________________________ 

      Trustee – President 

      

       

/s/Alex Botvinnik 

      _______________________________________ 

      Trustee – Vice President 



 

       

 

 


